
 
 

2011 ASIAN POKER CLASSIC 
Saturday, January 8, 2011 

Asian Poker Classic I 
1st Jorge Renteria 390 
2nd Ryan Cygan 260 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 150 

 TOTAL 800 
   

Friday, January 14, 2011 
APC Seven Card Stud 

1st Sammy Salgado 330 
2nd Hideaki Kondo 200 
3rd Marlene Van Kirk 100 

 TOTAL 630 
   
Saturday, January 29, 2011 

Asian Poker Classic II 
1st Tung Hoang 440 
2nd Sandi Kreitzer 300 
3rd Ryan Cygan 170 
4th Isaac Santos 110 
5th Quincy Nguyen 80 

 TOTAL 1,100 
   
Friday, February 11, 2011 

APC Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Low 
1st Mike Salinas 430 
2nd Quincy Nguyen 300 
3rd Quarry Nguyen 150 

 TOTAL 880 
   
Saturday, February 19, 2011 

Asian Poker Classic 
1st Ish Mohamed 600 
2nd Michele Lahage 420 
3rd Mehdi Moarefian 280 
4th Sammy Salgado 180 
5th Jessie Perez 120 

 TOTAL 1,600 
   

Saturday, March 5, 2011 
APC Mixed Event Championship 
1st Isaac Santos 300 
2nd Daniel Pappas 175 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 75 

 TOTAL 550 
   
   
   
   
   



 
   

Friday, March 11, 2011 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Ryan Cygan 310 
2nd Michele Lahage 200 
3rd Mehdi Moarefian 100 

 TOTAL 610 
   
Saturday, March 26, 2011 

Asian Poker Classic 
1st Quincy Nguyen 900 
2nd Ryan Cygan 650 
3rd Mehdi Moarefian 450 
4th Damian Murillo 300 
5th Isaac Santos 200 

 TOTAL 2,500 
   

Friday, April 1, 2011 
APC Battle of the Brothers 

1st Bryan Horist 220 
2nd Quincy Nguyen 140 
3rd Mike Salinas 80 
4th Quarry Nguyen 40 

 TOTAL 480 
   

Friday, April 15, 2011 
APC Pot Limit Crazy Pineapple 
1st Mike Salinas 450 
2nd Pat Fenton 300 
3rd Isaac Santos 200 
4th David Le 120 

 TOTAL 1,070 
   

Saturday, April 23, 2011 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Sammy Salgado 450 
2nd Peter Liu 300 
3rd Ryan Cygan 150 
4th Cesar Sanchez 100 

 TOTAL 1,000 
   

Friday, May 6, 2011 
APC Pot Limit Omaha 

1st Lee Van Kirk 400 
2nd Quincy Nguyen 285 
3rd Isaac Santos 155 
4th Peter Liu 100 

 TOTAL 940 
   
   
   
   
   



 
   

Saturday, May 14, 2011 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Mike Salinas 440 
2nd Scott McEnally 300 
3rd Lee Van Kirk 180 
4th Michael Thai 110 
5th Alex Aguirre 70 

 TOTAL 1,100 
   

Saturday, June 4, 2011 
APC Heads-Up Invitational 

1st Quincy Nguyen 405 
2nd Ryan Cygan 150 
3rd Pat Fenton 105 
4th Michele Lahage 40 

 TOTAL 700 
   

Friday, June 10, 2011 
APC Limit Texas Hold'em 

1st Peter Liu 360 
2nd Michele Lahage 220 
3rd Quarry Nguyen 140 
4th James Anderson 80 

 TOTAL 800 
   

Saturday, June 25, 2011 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Andy Pham 460 
2nd Mehdi Moarefian 320 
3rd Damian Murillo 200 
4th Chris Rusk 120 

 TOTAL 1,100 
   

Friday, July 8, 2011 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Gary Robinson 380 
2nd Bryan Horist 240 
3rd Damian Murillo 150 
4th JoJo Mella 80 

 TOTAL 850 
   

Friday, July 15, 2011 
APC Seven Card Stud 

1st Bryan Horist 350 
2nd Isaac Santos 200 
3rd Mike Fritz 100 
4th Quarry Nguyen 50 

 TOTAL 700 
   
   
   
   



 
   

Saturday, July 23, 2011 
Asian Poker Classic II 

1st Myron Emery 350 
2nd Peter Liu 200 
3rd Pat Fenton 150 
4th Andy Pham 100 

 TOTAL 800 
   

Saturday, July 30, 2011 
APC H.O.R.S.E. Championship 
1st Daniel Pappas 350 
2nd Quincy Nguyen 150 
3rd Andy Pham 50 

 TOTAL 550 
   

Friday, August 5, 2011 
APC Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Low 

1st Ryan Cygan 400 
2nd Lee Van Kirk 250 
3rd Marlene Van Kirk 150 
4th Quincy Nguyen 100 

 TOTAL 900 
   
Saturday, August 13, 2011 

Asian Poker Classic 
1st Hideaki Kondo 380 
2nd Alex Blas 240 
3rd Keith Mura 150 
4th Bryan Horist 80 

 TOTAL 850 
   

Friday, August 19, 2011 
APC Series of Poker 

1st Daniel Pappas 400 
2nd Isaac Santos 200 
3rd Hideaki Kondo 150 
4th Michael Thai 200 
5th Peter Liu 200 

 TOTAL 1,150 
   
Friday, September 9, 2011 

APC Pot Limit Crazy Pineapple 
1st Isaac Santos 360 
2nd Mike Salinas 220 
3rd Marlene Van Kirk 120 

 TOTAL 700 
   
   
   
   
   
   



 
   

Saturday, September 24, 2011 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Daniel Pappas 400 
2nd Roger Trang 250 
3rd James Anderson 150 
4th Andrew Litwin 100 

 TOTAL 900 
   

Friday, October 7, 2011 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Bryan Horist 450 
2nd Michael Aguirre 305 
3rd Kelly Pham 200 
4th Chris Rusk 120 
5th James Anderson 75 

 TOTAL 1,150 
   

Friday, October 14, 2011 
APC Pot Limit Omaha 

1st Hideaki Kondo 300 
2nd Kelly Pham 170 
3rd Damian Murillo 80 

 TOTAL 550 
   

Friday, October 28, 2011 
Asian Poker Classic II 

1st Quincy Nguyen 325 
2nd Daniel Pappas 175 
3rd Damian Murillo 75 

 TOTAL 575 
   
Friday, November 4, 2011 
APC Limit Texas Hold'em 

1st Mario Navarrete 335 
2nd Cesar Sanchez 190 
3rd John Liu 80 

 TOTAL 605 
   

Saturday, November 26, 2011 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Quincy Nguyen 330 
2nd Quarry Nguyen 180 
3rd Marlene Van Kirk 90 

 TOTAL 600 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



 
   

Saturday, December 10, 2011 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Andy Pham 420 
2nd Mike Fritz 300 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 180 
4th Daniel Pappas 100 

 TOTAL 1,000 
   

Saturday, December 17, 2011 
APC Tournament of Champions 
1st Peter Liu 360 
2nd Mike Salinas 240 
3rd Ryan Cygan 160 
4th Mehdi Moarefian 110 
5th Marlene Van Kirk 70 
6th Quincy Nguyen 40 

 TOTAL 980 
   
   

DATE BUBBLE TIMES
01/08/11 Ana Masterson 1 
01/14/11 Quincy Nguyen 1 
01/29/11 Mario Navarrete 1 
02/11/11 Minesh Lakhani 1 
02/19/11 Richard Rosales 1 
03/05/11 Damian Murillo 1 
03/11/11 Cesar Sanchez 1 
03/26/11 Quarry Nguyen 1 
04/01/11 Mario Navarrete 2 
04/15/11 Tina Lam 1 
04/23/11 Andrew Litwin 1 
05/06/11 Quarry Nguyen 2 
05/14/11 Bill Kinneberg 1 
06/04/11 Keith Mura 1 
06/10/11 Alex Aguirre 1 
06/25/11 Mario Navarrete 3 
07/08/11 Isaac Santos 1 
07/15/11 Mike Salinas 1 
07/23/11 Ish Mohamed 1 
07/30/11 Michele Lahage 1 
08/05/11 Michael Thai 1 
08/13/11 James Anderson 1 
08/19/11 Alex Blas 1 
09/09/11 Keith Mura 2 
09/24/11 Ryan Cygan 1 
10/07/11 Quincy Nguyen 2 
10/14/11 Quarry Nguyen 3 
10/28/11 Steve Fausneaucht 1 
11/04/11 Quarry Nguyen 4 
11/16/11 Lee Van Kirk 1 
12/10/11 Pedro Martinez 1 
12/17/11 Bryan Horist 1 


